

Agency by which work is executed
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th and final bill (for construction work)					
name of work - Construction and					
five year maintenance of road					
from Kab to NH under					
MM434 NDB BREC.					
Package No - MM434 NDB-BRRPA					
- 42 Paligot					
Contractor - Global solution					
New Bignapur in front of Bus					
stand Pating.					
Agreement No - 411207					

MM434 NDB / 2018-19
 Date of commencement - 07-03-2019
 Date of completion - 06-03-2020
 Date of entry - 17-07-2023
 work done

UP TO Date Measurement

① Construction of reference

pillar — do —
 $1 \times 0.700 \text{ Km} = 0.700 \text{ Km}$

② Cleaning and Grubbing road

land by manual means

— do — do —
 $234 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 2415.0 \text{ m}^2$
 $147 \times 10.0 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 514.5 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation

Qty = 2469.5 m²
 or 0.245 Hae

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Cont ⁿ of reference pillar do					
Qty side T.M.B P-① item n. ①					
= 0.700 m ³ @ 12781.60/m ³					8947.72
(2) Clearing & grubbing do					
Qty side T.M.B P-① item n. ②					
= 0.245 Hae @ 48772.70/Hae					11949.51
(3/3) Excavation for road/wheel do					
Qty side T.M.B P-② item n. ③					
= 7.50 m ³ @ 77.59/m ³					582.50
(4/4) Cont ⁿ of embankment lead 1000 m					
Qty side T.M.B P-④ item n. ④					
Unit = 4.776 m ³ @ 162.10/m ³					774.16
(5/5) Cont ⁿ of G.S.D. Gravel do					
Qty side T.M.B P-⑤ item n. ⑤					
Unit = 556.34 m ³ @ 2447.53/m ³					1361670.2
(6/5) Cont ⁿ of embankment lead 100 m					
Qty side T.M.B P-⑥ item n. ⑥					
Unit = 1114.36 m ³ @ 118.85/m ³					132442.7
(7/6) Cont ⁿ of subgrade					
1365.00 m ³ side T.M.B P-⑦ item n. ⑦					
366.90 m ³ side T.M.B P-⑧ item n. ⑧					
1731.90 m ³ @ 162.10/m ³					280741.2
(8/8) P.V. L.S. Cont ⁿ 12" do					
Qty side T.M.B P-⑨ item n. ⑨					
= 229.92 m ³ , Unit = 220.90 m ³					
@ 2507.13/m ³					704302.2
(9/9) P.V. Prime Coat (35:1) do					
Qty side T.M.B P-⑩ item n. ⑩					
= 2699.25 m ³ , Unit = 2524.00 m ³					
@ 48.78/m ³					127145.2
Continuation					119302
Total					25,63,606.2
					27,71,617.2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 ^{37,23,0245-} ~~34,74,2842-~~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(17) (20/21) PIV road widening do				
Qty side T.M.B P- (1) Item H. (12)				
= 160.00 m ² Unit 152.22 m ² 140.00 m ²				
@ 942.86/m ² →				143315.00
(20) (22) PIV boundary pillar do				
Qty side T.M.B P- (5) Item H. (17)				
= 08.10 @ 547.22/each →				4378.00
(21) (23) Cefwin excavation do				
Qty side T.M.B P- (5) Item H. (18)				
= 29.30 m ³ @ 280.02/m ³ →				8205.00
(22) (24) PIV bedding type A do				
Qty side T.M.B P- (5) Item H. (19)				
= 3.56 m ³ @ 490.22/m ³ →				1745.00

(23) (25) PIV RCC M15 foundation do				
Qty side T.M.B P- (5) Item H. (20)				
= 2.71 m ³ @ 5665.90/m ³ →				15355.00
(24) (26) PIV RCC M20 in structure do				
Qty side T.M.B P- (5) Item H. (21)				
= 26.68 m ³ @ 6117.75/m ³ →				163258.00
(25) (27) PIV RCC PB 100mm dia HP do				
Qty side T.M.B P- (5) Item H. (22)				
= 7.50 M @ 3521.96/M →				26415.00
				38,25,640.00
				40,85,695.00
Less 10% below after 85% (7%)				3,82,564.00
				4,08,570.00
				34,43,076.00
				36,77,125.00
Less previous bill payment (7%)				27,25,253.00
payable by				7,17,823.00
				9,51,872.00

Continuation